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Different Cover Diffusers for Choice
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SJ-ALP0809 Surface Mounted 5.2mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP0812 Surface Mounted 5.2mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP1010C
Corner Mounted 6mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1207 Surface Mounted 10.1mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Dimensions Picture

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Micro Aluminum LED Profiles For Furniture / Joinery Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type
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SJ-ALP1010 8mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP1010-

30D
8mm 0.5~3.0m 30° Optic Lens

SJ-ALP1210 8mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP1210-

30D
8mm 0.5~3.0m 30° Optic Lens

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Micro Aluminum LED Profiles For Furniture / Joinery Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture
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SJ-ALP1511 5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP1533 6mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP2222 10mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP2409 5mm 0.5~3.0m /

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Micro Aluminum LED Profiles For Furniture / Joinery Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…
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SJ-ALP1806 Bendable Led Profile Max 13mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1616 Corner Mounted Max 10mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1919F Corner Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP3030 Corner Mounted Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

PictureItem NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…
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Corner Aluminum LED Profiles Series
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SJ-ALP1506 Surface Mounted Max 11mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2206 Recessed Mounted Max 11mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1612 Surface Mounted Max 11mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2212 Recessed Mounted Max 11mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…
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SJ-ALP1708 Surface Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1707F Surface Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m 60° Optic Lens

SJ-ALP2508 Recessed Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP1715B
Surface Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP1715C
Surface Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m 15° Optic Lens

SJ-

ALP2515B
Recessed Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. Installation
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SJ-ALP1707 Surface Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2507 Recessed Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2310 Surface Mounted Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2910 Recessed Mounted Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. DimensionsPCB Width Length Cover Type

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Installation

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Picture

www.sjtech-led.com page 8 of 33 info@sjtech-led.com 



SJ-ALP2520 Recessed Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2020
Surface Mounted

Suspended Mounted
Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1908 Floor Mounted Max 13mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2621 Floor Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Dimensions Picture

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

PCB Width Length Cover Type

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. Installation
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SJ-ALP2208 Surface Mounted Max 18mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2908 Recessed Mounted Max 18mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2216 Surface Mounted Max 18mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2415 Surface Mounted 20mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

PCB Width

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Cover TypeItem NO. Installation Dimensions Picture

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Length
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SJ-ALP2019 Surface Mounted Max 15mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP2019B
Recessed Mounted Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2016 Surface Mounted Max 16mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP2016B
Surface Mounted Max 15mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series

PictureCover Type DimensionsItem NO. Installation PCB Width Length

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…
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SJ-ALP2119 Surface Mounted / Suspended Max 15mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP2119B
Surface Mounted / Suspended Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2030 Surface Mounted Max 17mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP1612H
Surface Mounted Max 13mm 0.5~3.0m 10° Optic Lens

Picture

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Classical Aluminum LED Profiles Series
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SJ-ALP2023 Surface Mounted Max 16mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP2023B
Surface Mounted Max 16mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP2033 Surface Mounted Max 16mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP4317 Wall Mounted 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Dimensions

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Installation PCB Width Length Cover TypeItem NO.

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Hidden Mounting Brackets Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Picture

www.sjtech-led.com page 13 of 33 info@sjtech-led.com 



SJ-ALP2325 Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP2325B
Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP3025 Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP3020 Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Hidden Mounting Brackets Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture
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SJ-

ALP6009B
Surface Mounted 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP6528 Stair nose 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP5208
Flat Aluminum led profile for

cabinet
12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP1834 Closet Rail Max 15mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions

Note:

1, Suspended steel cable not included,  if needed,  $1.0usd/pcs

2, SJ-ALP1834, Mounting holders not included, Suspension mounting holder 1usd/pcs, End cap mounting holder 0.5usd/pcs.

Picture

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Specialist Aluminum LED Profiles Series 
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SJ-

ALPO3030
Suspended Mounted Max 21mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALPO3030R1

Suspended Mounted

Vertical
Max 14mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALPO4040
Suspended Mounted Max 28mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALPO6060
Suspended Mounted Max 30mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Round Tubes Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type PictureDimensions
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SJ-ALP3613 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP3815 10mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP7016 10mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP8080C
10mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture
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SJ-ALP2812 Tile in 5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP3311 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP3311-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

SJ-ALP4812 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type PictureDimensions

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…
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SJ-ALP7330 13mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP5213 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP5213-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

SJ-ALP5515 12mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP5515-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

PCB Width

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

DimensionsCover TypeLengthItem NO. Picture

Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Installation
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SJ-ALP4714 20.4mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP4714-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 20.4mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

SJ-

ALP4714A
20.4mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP6114B
20.4mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. Length Cover Type

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Installation PCB Width

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Dimensions Picture
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SJ-ALP6114 20.7mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP6114-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 20.7mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

SJ-ALP6117 20.7mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP6117-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 20.7mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Dimensions

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Picture
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SJ-ALP4225 15.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP5825 15.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP7752 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP10168 20mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions Picture

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…
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SJ-ALP5318 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP5524 12mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP5524-

FLEX
Flexible / Free bending 12mm 0.5~3.0m

Opal Silicone

Diffuser

SJ-ALP8818 37mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP9818 47.0mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP8016 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Installation Length

Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. PCB Width PictureCover Type Dimensions

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
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SJ-ALP1599 12mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP1896 13.9mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP18133 13.9mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP18119 13.9mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Picture

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. Installation DimensionsPCB Width Length Cover Type
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SJ-ALP4425 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP4822 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP5623 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP3927 10.5mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Installation

Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Cover TypeItem NO.

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Dimensions PicturePCB Width Length
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SJ-ALP8570 20.7mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP9635 18.7mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-

ALP9635R
18.7mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP9552 20.7mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

Item NO.

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type PictureDimensions
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SJ-ALP3535-

R3
24mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-ALP3535-

R5
24mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP3535R6
12mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

SJ-

ALP3535R8
24mm 0.5~3.0m

Clear PC

Frosted PC

Milky PC

Plaster in Profiles for Architectural Lighting Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Picture
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SJ-ALP5035 40mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP6535 40mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-

ALP6060R1
45mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted

SJ-ALP1221
Edge lighting glass or

acrylic
9mm 0.5~3.0m /

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Picture

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Linear Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type Dimensions
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SJ-

WALP1212
IP65 waterproof Max 10mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted PC

SJ-

WALP1808
IP65 waterproof Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted PC

SJ-

WALP2020
IP65 waterproof Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted PC

SJ-

WALP1617
IP65 waterproof Max 12mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted PC

SJ-

WALP2319
IP65 waterproof Max 20mm 0.5~3.0m Frosted PC

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Waterproof Aluminum LED Profiles Series

Item NO. PictureLength Cover Type DimensionsInstallation PCB Width
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SJ-ALB1002 Aluminum Board for strip 10mm 0.5~3.0m /

SJ-ALB1003 Aluminum Board for strip 10mm 0.5~3.0m /

SJ-ALB1202 Aluminum Board for strip 12mm 0.5~3.0m /

SJ-ALB2102 Aluminum Board for strip 20mm 0.5~3.0m /

Dimensions Picture

Note:  1, Aluminum used 6063-T5 Aluminum Alloy with Double-Anodized Surface Finishing.

           2, Stock length 2m & 3m, customized lengths are available.

           3, OEM surface colors are welcome, Like White paint, black, brown…

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Aluminum LED Board Series

Item NO. Installation PCB Width Length Cover Type
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Item NO. Installation Picture

SJ-ALP3535-

SC
Suspension steel cable kit

SJ-

WALP2020-

MC

Wall mounted Clip for

WALP2020

SJ-ALP2520-

SPMC

Recessed mounting Spring

clip

SJ-ALP5213-

FOAM
10M a Roll

SJ-ALP6114-

FOAM
10M a Roll

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Aluminum LED Profiles Accessories

SJ-ALP2520 / ALP3535R5 / ALP3535R8

13x13mm Foam Filler for Plaster in profiles SJ-ALP3311 / 5213 /

3613 / 5318 / 4425 / 4822 / 3927 / 5623

22x12mm Foam Filler for Plaster in profiles SJ-ALP4714 / 4714A /

6114 / 6114B / 6117 / 8570 / 9552 / 9635 / 9635R

SJ-ALP2020, SJ-WALP2020

Suitable models

ALP3535R3/ALP2020/ALPO3030/ALP6060-R1

All other suspended mounted profiles.
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Item NO. Installation Picture

SJ-ALP9818-

FOAM
3M a Roll

Middle

Connector
Straight Middle Connector

Corner

Connector
Corner Connector

Rotatable

Mounting

Clip

Rotatable Mounting Clip

ALP1506, 1612, 1707, 1708, 1715B, 1616, 1919F

ALP1506, 1612, 1707, 1708, 1715B, 1616, 1919F

ALP1506, 1612, 1707, 1708, 1715B, 2310

48x16mm Foam Filler for Plaster in profile SJ-ALP9818

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
www.sjtech-led.com   E-mail: info@sjtech-led.com  Tel: +86-132 6713 6851

Add: 4th FL, Hengguang Industrial Park, 69th Dongsheng Road, Huangcaolang Community, Dalang Town, Dongguan, Guangdong,

China.
Aluminum LED Profiles Accessories

Suitable models
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Item NO. Installation Picture

/ Straight Middle Connector

/ Horizontal Corner Connector

/ Vertical Corner Connector

SJ-ALP1834-

SMH
Suspension Mounting Holder

SJ-ALP1834-

SEMH
Square End Mounting Holder

8.8mm wide for SJ-ALP6114 / 6114B / 4714 / 4714A

10mm wide for SJ-ALP8818 / 9818

11.5mm wide for SJ-ALP3535R3/3535R5/3535R8

8.8mm wide for SJ-ALP6114 / 6114B / 4714 / 4714A

10mm wide for SJ-ALP8818 / 9818

11.5mm wide for SJ-ALP3535R3/3535R5/3535R8

Suitable models

SJ-ALP1834

SJ-ALP1834

8.8mm wide for SJ-ALP6114 / 6114B / 4714 / 4714A

10mm wide for SJ-ALP8818 / 9818

11.5mm wide for SJ-ALP3535R3/3535R5/3535R8

Sunjie Technology Co., Limited
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China.
Aluminum LED Profiles Accessories
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